

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(A0	ldress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<u>+</u> #)
		, ")
PICK-UP	TIAW	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	- – – Filing Officer:	
L		_
	Office Use On	ly
UZULE		



03/11/19--01032--015 **25.00



C. GOLDEN APR - 5 2019

COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section
	Division of Corporations

• L

SUBJECT: Greyt Zephyr, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Pamela Bomba
(Name of Person)
Pivot, CPAs
(Firm/Company)
238 Ponte Vedra Park Drive, Suite 201
(Address)

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Pamela Bomba

(Name of Person)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

at (<u>904</u>) <u>280-2053</u> (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

□ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

March 22, 2019

PAMELA BOMBA 238 PONTE VEDRA PARK DRIVE SUITE 201 PONTE VEDRA BEACH, FL 32082

SUBJECT: GREYT ZEPHYR LLC Ref. Number: L06000109727

We have received your document and check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

The document must be signed by a member or an authorized representative of a member.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Claretha Golden Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 919A00005676



www.sunbiz.org

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

FILED 416 7. 01 .

1. The name of a limited lial	bility company is		2017 ALIN A	AH /:
Greyt Zephyr, LLC				<u>(, sī</u>
2. The Articles of Organizat	ion were filed on $\frac{117}{100}$	13/2006		• 55EE, f
document number)109727			
 The delayed effective date to the delayed effective date for the date inserted is listed as the document's effective data as the data as the document's effective data as the data as	n this block does not me	eet the applicable statutory fi	date document is received for fi	iling) vill not be
 A description of occurren 605.0707, Florida Statutes 	ce that resulted in the (copy 605.0707 on l	e limited liability company back cover letter).	's dissolution pursuant to	section
Single member of LLC pass	ed away in December 20	018.		
			<u> </u>	
5. If there are no members. e	•	dress of the person appoir	nted to wind up the compa	ny`s
 If there are no members, e activities and affairs; 	enter the name and ad Pamela Bomba	dress of the person appoir	nted to wind up the compa	ny's
	Pamela Bomba	dress of the person appoir bark Drive, Suite 201	nted to wind up the compa	ny`s
	Pamela Bomba	ark Drive, Suite 201	nted to wind up the compa	ny's
	Pamela Bomba 238 Ponte Vedra P	ark Drive, Suite 201	nted to wind up the compa	ny`s
	Pamela Bomba 238 Ponte Vedra P Ponte Vedra Beach	e no members, the signatu		
activities and affairs: 6. Signature of an authorized	Pamela Bomba 238 Ponte Vedra P Ponte Vedra Beach	e no members, the signatu		

FILING FEE: \$25.00